McQuaid Invitational

Rochester

Race 16 - Bob Bradley Premier for Girls - 3 Mile
10/1/2022 - 2:20pm

Team Results

Place Team

1

10

11

12

13

14

DNP

DNP

DNP

Bethlehem Central
Cicero-N. Syracuse
Cathedral Prep
Orchard Park
Shenendehowa
Corning

Fairport

West Genesee
Brighton

Eastport South Manor
Webster Thomas
Churchville-Chili
Pittsford Mendon

Victor Central

Afton-Harpursville-Bainbridg

e Guilford
Midlakes

Webster Schroeder
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Score

48

66

113

140

143

158

188

234

238

243

246

262

320

339

Team Runner

Time

1:31:04

1:31:03

1:34:59

1:35:04

1:36:45

1:35:57

1:37:22

1:39:28

1:39:11

1:39:50

1:39:47

1:39:56

1:44:12

1:42:32

40:42

19:08

19:21

Avg
18:13
18:13
19:00
19:01
19:21
19:12
19:29
19:54
19:51
19:58
19:58
20:00
20:51
20:31

20:21

19:08

19:21

Avg 5Man

Mile

6:05

6:05

6:20

6:21

6:27

6:24

6:30

6:38

6:37

6:40

6:40

6:40

6:57

6:51

6:47

6:23

6:27

Gap
0:52
2:54
1:19
2:23
0:52
2:44
1:51
1:23
2:14
1:45
1:14
2:12
3:47

0:52

Finish Order

4-6-11-14-15-33-37

1-5-7-17-40-44-94

9-16-31-32-35-68-69

3-8-27-54-56-57-99

20-21-26-41-45-52-58

2-19-28-55-63-75-77

10-30-39-60-61-84-87

24-42-50-59-76-78-109

12-46-51-64-80-89-104

23-25-53-73-90-92-101

34-36-49-67-79-105

18-38-62-74-91-97-117

43-47-66-88-115-116

48-70-81-82-83-95-106

13-112

22

29

Scoring Order
4-6-11-13-14-30-34
1-5-7-16-37-41-85
9-15-28-29-32-64-65
3-8-25-51-53-54-88
19-20-24-38-42-49-55
2-18-26-52-60-69-71
10-27-36-57-58-78-79
22-39-47-56-70-72-93
12-43-48-61-74-81-90
21-23-50-67-82-84-89
31-33-46-63-73-91
17-35-59-68-83-87-96
40-44-62-80-94-95
45-66-75-76-77-86-92

2 Runners

1 Runner

1 Runner
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Race 16 - Bob Bradley Premier for Girls - 3 Mile
10/1/2022 - 2:20pm

Results

Place Name

Place Name

1
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14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Kate Putman
Sarah Lawson
Noel Barlette
Rylee Davis
Gabby Putman
Charlotte O'Meara
Hannah Boyle
Jillian O'Rourke
Sarah Clark

Ari Reback
Katherine Bannigan
Hannah Devine
Ethne Degan

Liv Pachter
Anna Chrapowitzky

Anne-Catherine
Brown

Marissa Navarra
Alexa Briggs
Sadie Beres
Raquelle Landa
Leyla Bhusri
Katelyn Wilkes
Anna Gansrow

Chloe Fietze
Brooke Keitel

Kara Sinnott
Hannah Wierer
Lauren Roche
Sofia Magnera
Hannah Casler
Allison Bender
Lauren Raimy
Annie Bolke
Caroline Montemaro
Rue Burkett
Natalia Seremetis
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Grade
12
1
11
12
10
10
12
12
12
1
10
10
11

11

o

12
1
11

© O

12
11

9
11

12
12
10
11
10
10
11
12
10
11
11

Individual
Team Time  Points
Cicero-N. Syracuse 16:46.2 1
Corning 17:309 2
Orchard Park 17:39.4 3
Bethlehem Central  17:415 4
Cicero-N. Syracuse  17:50.3 5
Bethlehem Central  17:545 6
Cicero-N. Syracuse 18:03.1 7
Orchard Park 18:03.4 8
Cathedral Prep  18:08.2 9
Fairport 18:16.3 10
Bethlehem Central  18:21.1 11
Brighton 18:270 12
Afton-Harpursville-B  18:31.4
ainbridge Guilford
Bethlehem Central  18:33.1 13
Bethlehem Central  18:33.3 14
Cathedral Prep  18:358 15
Cicero-N. Syracuse 18434 16
Churchville-Chili ~ 18:45.5 17
Corning 18:50.8 18
Shenendehowa  18:55.6 19
Shenendehowa  19:025 20
Midlakes 19:07.1
Eastport South 19101 21
Manor
West Genesee  19:12.7 22
Eastport South 19142 23
Manor
Shenendehowa  19:19.1 24
Orchard Park 191192 25
Corning 19194 26
Webster Schroeder  19:20.5
Fairport 19:20.7 27
Cathedral Prep 19241 28
Cathedral Prep  19:243 29
Bethlehem Central  19:26.2 30
Webster Thomas  19:26.3 31
Cathedral Prep  19:266 32
Webster Thomas  19:27.3 33

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
7
72
73

Maeve Conway
Maddie Sichak
Zoe Marcus
Sophia Graham
Kyla Klingbeil
Claire Griffin
Isabella Gallant
Katy Harbold
Madeline Swayne
Lucia Samper
Riana Heffron
Bailey Visingard
Kolbi Spencer
Peyton Long
Allison Fan
Madison Alheim
Sarah Cluff

Alexis Sanelli

Ella Grinnell
Annabelle Czekanski
Alice Wierer

Haley Lentlie
Andrea Conklin
Mary Kate Fish
Madison Hansen
Lindsay Donner
Cassandra Collins
nora babbitt
Courtney Krawiecki
Mallory Hildreth
Jenna McLean
Sarah Teed

Helen-Ann
McCormick

Kelsey Fahy
Kaitlyn Harris
Morgan Morelli
Mya Quinn

Grade
1
1

10

12
10
12

12
12
1

1
1
10
12

12
1

8

Team
Bethlehem Central
Churchville-Chili
Fairport
Cicero-N. Syracuse
Shenendehowa
West Genesee
Pittsford Mendon
Cicero-N. Syracuse
Shenendehowa
Brighton
Pittsford Mendon
Victor Central
Webster Thomas
West Genesee
Brighton
Shenendehowa

Eastport South
Manor

Orchard Park
Corning
Orchard Park
Orchard Park
Shenendehowa
West Genesee
Fairport
Fairport
Churchville-Chili
Corning
Brighton
Shenendehowa
Pittsford Mendon
Webster Thomas
Cathedral Prep
Cathedral Prep

Victor Central
Bethlehem Central
Shenendehowa

Eastport South
Manor

Time
19:29.0
19:32.4
19:33.1
19:39.6
19:40.6
19:40.8
19:41.5
19:44.2
19:46.7
19:50.7
19:52.0
19:53.4
19:54.8
19:55.1
19:57.1
19:58.6
19:59.1

19:59.4
20:00.7
20:01.8
20:01.9
20:03.1
20:03.6
20:04.3
20:06.9
20:10.0
20:14.3
20:15.4
20:16.1
20:16.9
20:18.5
20:19.2
20:21.3

20:28.0
20:28.8
20:29.1
20:30.8

Points
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
95
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65

66

67
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Race 16 - Bob Bradley Premier for Girls - 3 Mile
10/1/2022 - 2:20pm

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
74 Maria Mullen 10 Churchville-Chili ~ 20:31.0 68 111 betsy knapp 11 Brighton 21:57.7
75 Taylor Farrell 1 Corning 20:325 69 112 Madison Fleming 12 Afton-Harpursville-B  22:10.4
76  Zoe Maupin 11 WestGenesee  20:35.2 70 ainbridge Guilford
77 Meghan McLaaughlin 11 Comning 20379 71 113 Karolina Lata 11 West Genesee ~ 22:22.8
78 Rebecca Dickey 10 West Genesee ~ 20:39.4 72 114 Nessa Morreale 9 Orchard Park 22:56.8
79 Maggie Rynkiewicz 11 Webster Thomas ~ 20:396 73 115 Claire Pippin 12 Pittsford Mendon  23:282 94
80 nora smith 12 Brighton 20407 74 116 Emily Martin 9 Pittsford Mendon  23:49.3 95
Ok T 10 Vg CarEl 20416 75 117 Gabrielle Toates 11 Churchville-Chili  23:554 96
82 Danica Simpson 1 Victor Central 20444 76
83 Maggie Christenson 9 Victor Central 20445 77
84 Helena Painting 10 Fairport 20:46.0 78
85 Annie King 11 Shenendehowa  20:47.0
86 Violet Piccinini 12 Bethlehem Central 20:47.6
87 Mattéa Keller 9 Fairport 20:509 79
88 Talia Goldstein 8  Pittsford Mendon  20:53.2 80
89 anne nutter 9 Brighton 20542 81
90 Sara Mikula 10 Eastport South  20:54.9 82

Manor
91 MiaLyon 12 Churchville-Chili  20:56.6 83
92 Natalie Reid 11 Eastport South  20:56.9 84
Manor
93 Morgan Pospiech 12 Fairport 20:57.2
94 Allison Moran 10 Cicero-N. Syracuse 20:57.5 85
95 Lauren Schrader 12 Victor Central 20:58.3 86
96 Olivia Murch 1 Corning 21:01.8
97 Addison McDonough 12 Churchville-Chili ~ 21:08.7 87
98 Faith Tubbs 1 Corning 211141
99 Ella Perryman 10 Orchard Park 21131 88
100 Audrey Manley 12 Bethlehem Central 21:14.8
101 Ava Rooney 11 Eastport South  21:151 89
Manor
102 Helena Dixon 9 Fairport 21:16.7
103 Christina Peet 9 Corning 21:18.3
104 jocelyn case 10 Brighton 211184 90
105 Sami Keskin 12 Webster Thomas 21:185 91
106 Madeline Bresnan 1 Victor Central 21189 92
107 Bridget Fish 9 Fairport 21:22.4
108 Isabella Sollecito 10 Orchard Park 21404
109 Payton Voss 11 West Genesee  21:446 93
110 Vivian Mutty 12 Orchard Park 21:48.2
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